
LA NORVILLE (Stade Louis Babin)  le 08 avril 2012

Tour estival EQUIP ATHLE CA

654321

Comité de l'Esssonne d'Athlétisme

100m / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,8

1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 CAF /95 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''67 R4 24

2 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 CAF /96 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''18 R6 20

3 MIGUEL Manon 685598 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''08 D3 13

100m / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,3

1 BERNES Corentin 1264294 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 12''18 R4 21

2 EVRARD Adrien 139577 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 12''71 D2 14

3 VINGERDER Allan 1386146 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''91 D3 13

4 THUEGAZ Julien 1411260 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 13''29 D5 12

5 LE MADEC Julien 1436368 CAM /96 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 13''48 D6 12

6 GAUTIER Corentin 1310269 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 13''78 D7 11

LORY Gauthier 1437188 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

100m / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,2

1 LAGACHE Pierre-alain 1381832 CAM /96 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''51 D1 17

2 MARASESCU Lodi 1067227 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 12''57 D2 16

3 LANG Nathan 1009719 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''10 D4 13

4 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 CAM /96 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 13''79 D7 11

POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

JAVET Ludovic 1084168 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

400m / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CROCQUEFER Pierre 1132723 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 56''33

2 DUPONT Lucas 684141 CAM /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 56''63

3 QUEYROU Jerome 1394476 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 60''57

800m / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONEGER Ophelie 1310011 CAF /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2'44''68 R6 19

800m / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 EVRARD Adrien 139577 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 2'12''25 R5 19

2 FRANDEBOEUF Clement 1438750 CAM /95 E Co Savigny-sur-orge   Equipe 91 I-F 2'21''29 D2 13

3 GIRON Olivier 1316975 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'21''93 D2 13

4 DAUTELOUP Bastien 1406538 CAM /96 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 2'32''35 D6 10

1 500m / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 CAF /96 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4'51''83 IR2 33

2 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 CAF /95 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4'55''71 IR3 32

3 GALAND Louison 1011018 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5'50''19 D2 16

1 500m / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 4'33''57 R4 23

2 SALOME Arthur 1140536 CAM /95 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 4'46''51 D1 19

3 MARQUES Thomas 802860 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'53''27 D2 16

100m Haies (76) / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,2

1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 CAF /96 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 17''02 R3 23

2 LUC Charlene 1392434 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 22''97 D8 1

MOISAN Johanna 1067323 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

110m Haies (91) / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,7

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 CAM /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 17''29 R4 21

400m Haies (76) / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 CAF /95 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 74''86

2 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 CAF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 77''89

3 BROUART Camille 1191392 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 80''09

400m Haies (84) / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 CAM /96 E Co Savigny-sur-orge   Equipe 91 I-F 63''64

2 MUNCH Kevin 1328332 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 69''74

3 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 CAM /95 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 73''56

STAELEN Adrien 1013026 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP
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Hauteur / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 CAF /95 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m35 D1 19

1 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m35 D1 19

3 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 CAF /96 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m35 D1 19

Hauteur / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAGACHE Pierre-alain 1381832 CAM /96 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m60 D1 19

2 CROCQUEFER Pierre 1132723 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m60 D1 19

3 DUPONT Lucas 684141 CAM /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 1m50 D3 12

3 MUNCH Kevin 1328332 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m50 D3 12

3 SALOME Arthur 1140536 CAM /95 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 1m50 D3 12

6 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 1m45 D4 11

7 LANG Nathan 1009719 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m45 D4 11

8 QUEYROU Jerome 1394476 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m40 D5 9

9 DAUTELOUP Bastien 1406538 CAM /96 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m35 D6 7

10 FRANDEBOEUF Clement 1438750 CAM /95 E Co Savigny-sur-orge   Equipe 91 I-F 1m35 D6 7

LORY Gauthier 1437188 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

Longueur / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 CAF /96 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m93 (-0,9) R2 26

2 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 CAF /95 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m84 (-1,1) R3 25

3 MONEGER Ophelie 1310011 CAF /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m22 (-1,5) D3 18

4 GALAND Louison 1011018 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m87 (-0,7) D4 13

5 MIGUEL Manon 685598 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m71 (-0,5) D5 12

Longueur / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 CAM /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 5m68 (-1,0) R5 23

2 THUEGAZ Julien 1411260 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 5m43 (-0,9) D1 21

3 DUPONT Lucas 684141 CAM /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 5m30 (-0,8) D2 20

4 MARASESCU Lodi 1067227 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 5m21 (-1,2) D2 18

5 QUEYROU Jerome 1394476 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m99 (+0,1) D4 14

6 GIRON Olivier 1316975 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m91 (-1,0) D4 12

7 VINGERDER Allan 1386146 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m54 (-1,0) D6 7

8 LE MADEC Julien 1436368 CAM /96 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 4m22 (+0,5) D7 4

9 GAUTIER Corentin 1310269 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m13 (-0,4) D7 3

10 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 CAM /96 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 3m94 (-0,6) D8 1

LORY Gauthier 1437188 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

Triple Saut / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BROUART Camille 1191392 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m00 D2 14

2 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 CAF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m28 D5 11

Triple Saut / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 CAM /95 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 10m37 D4 12

2 BERNES Corentin 1264294 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 9m47 D7 7

MARTY Theo 160470 CAM /96 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

BLANCARD Francois 1067403 CAM /96 E Co Savigny-sur-orge   Equipe 91 I-F NC 1

Poids (3 Kg)/CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 CAF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NP

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 CAM /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 13m31 R3 30

2 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 10m18 D2 21

3 THUEGAZ Julien 1411260 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9m14 D4 17

4 GIRON Olivier 1316975 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 8m00 D6 11

5 FRANDEBOEUF Clement 1438750 CAM /95 E Co Savigny-sur-orge   Equipe 91 I-F 7m34 D7 8

6 LE MADEC Julien 1436368 CAM /96 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 6m58 D8 5

POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

Disque (0.8 Kg)/CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIGUEL Manon 685598 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15m42 D8 11
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Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERNES Corentin 1264294 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 21m52 D6 12

2 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 CAM /96 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 16m66 D8 6

3 VINGERDER Allan 1386146 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10m80 D8 3

MARTY Theo 160470 CAM /96 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

STAELEN Adrien 1013026 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

Marteau (3 Kg)/CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 CAF /96 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 40m40 R3 29

2 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 CAF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 28m46 D3 18

Marteau (5 Kg) / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 34m66 D3 23

Javelot (600 G) / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 CAF /95 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 29m98 R3 28

2 BROUART Camille 1191392 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 24m29 D2 24

3 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 CAF /95 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 23m10 D2 23

4 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20m84 D4 21

5 GALAND Louison 1011018 CAF /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 17m37 D5 14

6 MONEGER Ophelie 1310011 CAF /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 16m02 D6 13

PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 CAF /96 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC 1

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALOME Arthur 1140536 CAM /95 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 43m86 R5 26

2 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 CAM /95 F C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne Eq 91 I-F 35m31 D3 20

3 JAVET Ludovic 1084168 CAM /95 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 35m23 D3 20

4 EVRARD Adrien 139577 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 34m70 D3 20

5 MUNCH Kevin 1328332 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 31m58 D5 17

6 MARASESCU Lodi 1067227 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 31m07 D5 16

7 CROCQUEFER Pierre 1132723 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 25m60 D7 11

8 LANG Nathan 1009719 CAM /95 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 24m44 D7 10

9 DAUTELOUP Bastien 1406538 CAM /96 A Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 21m84 D8 8

10 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 CAM /96 E Co Savigny-sur-orge   Equipe 91 I-F 17m84 D8 5

LAGACHE Pierre-alain 1381832 CAM /96 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F NC 1

GAUTIER Corentin 1310269 CAM /96 B C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NC 1

3 000m  Marche / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 CAF /95 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 19'08''20 R6 25

3 000m  Marche / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

MARTY Theo 160470 CAM /96 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F AB 1

Jeunes Juges / CAF (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUNCKER Magali 642910 CAF /96 C Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 MIF /98 D Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / CAM (08/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 CAM /96 D Co Savigny-sur-orge  Equipe 91 I-F 20 pt

1 GOMIS Ornella 1131287 BEF /00 C Lisses Ac 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 LE METAYER Coline 1324709 BEF /99 E Co Savigny-sur-orge   Equipe 91 I-F 20 pt 20
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